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Seat No Candidate's Name

17-10527 ﬁﬁ?@/ﬁm RUQQAIYAH
17-10539 QE%A;'E SUSHMA SUDAM
17-10542 /K'\:LEE;;'ANT SANIA SALIM
17-10543 SINGH SHUBHAM SHIVKUMAR

SANJU

Courses

Int
Ext
Total
Grade
GP
CG

Int
Ext
Total
Grade
GP
CG

Int
Ext
Total
Grade
GP
CG

Int
Ext
Total
Grade
GP
CG

BCom [2]
+29
+44
+73
A+S
9
18

BCom [2]
+19
+49
+68
AS
8
16

BCom [2]
31
+25
56
B+
7
14

BCom [2]
23
+30
53
B
6
12

LOxp [2]
+33
+28
+61
AS
8
16

LOxp [2]
+26
+31
+57
B+S$
7
14

LOxp [2]
+22
+26
+48
cs
5
10

LOxp [2]
+22
+25
+47
(&
5
10

Cent [2]
+33
+28
+61
AS
8
16

Cent [2]
+23
+30
+53
BS
6
12

Cent [2]
+25
+40
+65
AS
8
16

Cent [2]
+22
+27
+49
Cs
5
10

Singn [2]
+20
34
54
B
6
12

Singn [2]
16

+31
47

5
10

Singn [2]
12 F
+35
a7Ff
F
0
F

Singn [2]
19
28
47
C
5
10

Trans [2]
+31
+31
+62
AS
8
16

Trans [2]
+23
+24
+47
(63
5
10

Trans [2]
+16
+29
+45
(63
5
10

Trans [2]
+16
15F
31F
F
0
F

Examiner's Gracing : [~ ], Nccor Nss: [#],0.5042 : [ @ ],0.5043:[@ ], 0.5044 : [ @ ], 0.5045 : [ * ], LD : [ ~], Scaling Down R.8668 : [ ** ]

Basic [2]
+31
+25
+56
B+$
7
14

Basic [2]
23
+25
48
C
5
10

Basic [2]
+17
+29
+46
(63
5
10

Basic [2]
+19
+26
+45
(63
5
10

GM [2]
+27
+46
+73
A+$
9
18

GM [2]
+30
+30
+60
AS
8
16

FC[2]
+25
+40
+65

AS

16

FC[2]
+20
+24
+44

DS

P1[2]
+72
+72
A+S

9
18

P1[2]
+72
+72
A+S

18

P1][2]
+65
+65

AS

16

P1[2]
+64
+64

AS

16

P2[2]
+57
+57
B+S$

7
14

P2[2]
+53
+53

BS

12

P2[2]
+50
+50

BS

12

P2[2]
+46
+46

(63

10

P3[2]
+77
+77
A+S

9
18

P3[2]
+71
+71
A+S

18

P3[2]

+53
+53
BS

12

P3[2]

+62
+62
AS

16

SO [0]
+25
+30
+55
B+S$

7

MU [0]
+34
+52
+86

0$

10

SO [0]
+29
+34
+63

AS

CCLT [0]
+26
+40
+66
AS
8

Result

TOTAL[20]
229
472
701

160

TOTAL[20]
194
468
662

136

TOTAL[20]
177
426
603

116

TOTAL[20]
167
387
554

102

GPA:
Remark:
Grade:
Credits:

GPA:
Remark:
Grade:
Credits:

GPA:
Remark:
Grade:
Credits:

GPA:
Remark:
Grade:
Credits:

8.00
Successful
A

20

6.80
Successful
B

20

0.00
UnSucces..
F

18

0.00
UnSucces..
F

18



